前后并柜组件， CJDN
????????????????????????
??
Description: For baying enclosures rear to rear.
Material: Covers: 2 mm mild steel. Brackets: 3 mm zinc plated steel.
Finish: RAL 7035.
Protection: IP 55
Pack quantity: 1 kit with mounting accessories.

颜色代码 : RAL 7035
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材料 产品系列
CJDN2006R5 CJDN2006R5 34mm 1964mm 28mm 低碳钢 独立
CJDN1806R5 CJDN1806R5 34mm 1764mm 28mm 低碳钢 独立
CJDN2008R5 CJDN2008R5 34mm 1964mm 28mm 低碳钢 独立
CJDN1810R5 CJDN1810R5 34mm 1764mm 28mm 低碳钢 独立
CJDN2208R5 CJDN2208R5 34mm 2164mm 28mm 低碳钢 独立
CJDN2010R5 CJDN2010R5 34mm 1964mm 28mm 低碳钢 独立
CJDN1808R5 CJDN1808R5 34mm 1764mm 28mm 低碳钢 独立
CJDN2206R5 CJDN2206R5 34mm 2164mm 28mm 低碳钢 独立
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent